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Calendar
2022

of Social Events

March

April

May

July

June

August

September

October

November

December

09 - Welcome Back to DCC!
10 - First Burger Night Back
18 - Euchre

09 - Bingo! 
15 - Euchre
17 - Easter Brunch
30 - Mank & Sass Band

05 - Cinco de Mayo
07 - Derby Day/Casino Night
08 - Mother's Day Brunch
12 - Book Club
13 - Euchre
18 - Wine Tasting
27 - Euchre

01 - Bourbon and Whiskey Tasting
05 - Gardens and Golf
09 - Book Club
11 - Howl2Go
12 - Sunday Brunch; Danville Swim
        Team @ Peoria
19 - Decatur Swim Team @ Danville
24 - Movie by the Pool
26 - Danville Swim Team @ 
        Bloomington

02 - Summer Sunset Formal
04 - Fourth at DCC
10 - Sunday Brunch; Champaign 
        Swim Team @ Danville
14 - Book Club
15 - Family Trivia Night
17 - Danville Swim Team @ Illini
21 - DCC Swin Team Send Off Party
23 - CICCA Conference Diving
24 - CICCA Conference Swimming

11 - Book Club
14 - Sunday Brunch

08 - Book Club
11 - Grandparent's Day Brunch
30 - German Dinner

02 - German Brunch
07 - Euchre
13 - Book Club
21 - Euchre
22 - Puttin' A Little 'Country' In Country Club

04 - Euchre
10 - Book Club
18 - Euchre
24 - Thanksgiving Luncheon 

03 - President's Candlelight Dinner
18 - Santa Brunch

Calendar is subject to change.
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of Golf Events

April

May

July

June

August

September

October

02 - MGA Best Ball 
09 - MGA Skins
10 - MGA Shotgun-Scramble
16 - MGA Low Net
23 - MGA Best Ball
24 - MGA Shotgun Best Ball
26 - TNL Begins
29 - Couples Two Ball
30 - MGA Skins; Michelob Golf Outing

01 - Michelob Golf Outing
03 - DEMO DAY Titleist/Callaway
07 - MGA Skins
10 - DEMO DAY Cleveland/Srixon
13 - Spring Stag
14 - MGA Low Net
15 - MGA Shotgun Two Best Balls
20 - Couples Two Ball
21 - MGA Best Ball
22 - Spring Member/Guest Scramble
28 - Indy Pick a Driver
30 - MGA Skins; Couples Two Ball

02 - Couples Two Ball
04 - MGA Low Net
05 - Gardens and Golf; DCC Open
07 - CICCA Ladies
10 - Oakwood Outing AM/PM
12 - MGA Shotgun Blue Tees
17 - OSF Golf Outing 1:00
18 - MGA Best Ball; Bova Outing 11-1
24 - Couples Two Ball
25 - MGA Skins; Catlin Golf Outing 1:00
26 - MGA Shotgun Shamble

02 - Seniors Tournament
04 - Flag Day; Couples Two Ball
08 - DACC Golf Outing
09 - MGA Low Net
10 - MGA Shotgun-Best Ball
15 - CICCA Men's QCC
16 - Blue Tee Championship
22 - Couples Two Ball
23 - MGA Skins
24 - MGA Shotgun-Best Ball
27 - Men's Stag Day
30 - MGA Low Net; Maxy Golf Outing 1:00

05 - Big Fella Golf Outing
06 - Big Fella Golf Outing
07 - MGA Shotgun 6/6/6
13 - Men's Classic
14 - Men's Classic
19 - Vermilion Advantage Golf Outing
20 - Club & Class Championship
21 - Club & Class Championship
26 - Couples Two Ball
27 - MGA Best Ball
28 - MGA Shotgun Throw Out

03 - MGA Low Net
04 - Moon-Glo Golf Outing
05 - MGA Skins; Couples Two Ball
06 - Fall TNL Begins
09 - CASA Golf Outing 1:00
10 - MGA Skins
11 - MGA Shotgun-Best Ball
16 - Shane/Foster Golf Outing
17 - Schlarman Golf Outing 9:00
18 - Husband/Wife Championship
24 - Post 210 Golf Outing 1:00
25 - MGA Finale

01- Oktoberfest Golf Tournament
02 - Oktoberfest Golf Tournament
15 - Fall Member/Guest Scramble

Calendar is subject to change.
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09 - Welcome Back to DCC! 

10 - First Burger Night Back

18 - Euchre
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02 - MGA Best Ball 
09 - MGA Skins; Bingo!
10 - MGA Shotgun-Scramble
15 - Euchre
16 - MGA Low Net
17 - Easter Brunch
23 - MGA Best Ball
24 - MGA Shotgun Best Ball
26 - TNL Begins
29 - Couples Two Ball
30 - MGA Skins; Michelob Golf Outing; Mank & Sass Band
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of events
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May

15 - MGA Shotgun Two Best Balls
18 - Wine Tasting
20 - Couples Two Ball
21 - MGA Best Ball
22 - Spring Member/Guest Scramble
27 - Euchre
28 - Indy Pick a Driver
30 - MGA Skins; Couples Two Ball

01 - Michelob Golf Outing
03 - DEMO DAY Titleist/Callaway
05 - Cinco de Mayo
07 - MGA Skins; Derby Day/Casino Night
08 - Mother's Day Brunch
10 - DEMO DAY Cleveland/Srixon
12 - Book Club
13 - Spring Stag; Euchre
14 - MGA Low Net
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of events
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June

17 - OSF Golf Outing 1:00
18 - MGA Best Ball; Bova Outing 11-1
19 - Decatur Swim Team @ Danville
24 - Couples Two Ball; Movie by the Pool
25 - MGA Skins; Catlin Golf Outing 1:00
26 - MGA Shotgun Shamble; Danville Swim
        Team @ Bloomington

01 - Bourbon and Whiskey Tasting
02 - Couples Two Ball
04 - MGA Low Net
05 - Gardens and Golf; DCC Open
07 - CICCA Ladies
09 - Book Club
10 - Oakwood Outing AM/PM
11 - Howl2Go
12 - MGA Shotgun Blue Tees;
        Danville Swim Team @ Peoria;
        Sunday Brunch



Calendar
2022

of events

16 - Blue Tee Championship
17 - Danville Swim Team @ Illini
21 - DCC Swim Team Send Off Party
22 - Couples Two Ball
23 - MGA Skins; CICCA Conference
        Diving
24 - MGA Shotgun-Best Ball; CICCA
        Conference Swimming
27 - Men's Stag Day
30 - MGA Low Net; Maxy Golf Outing
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July

02 - Summer Sunset Formal; 
        Seniors Golf Tournament
04 - Fourth at DCC; Flag Day; 
        Couples Two Ball
08 - DACC Golf Outing
09 - MGA Low Net
10 - Sunday Brunch; MGA Shotgun-Best Ball;
        Champaign Swim Team @ Danville
14 - Book Club
15 - Family Trivia Night; CICCA Men's QCC
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05-06 - Big Fella Golf Outing
07 - MGA Shotgun 6/6/6
11 - Book Club
13-14 - Men's Classic
14 - Sunday Brunch
19 - Vermilion Advantage Golf Outing
20-21 - Club & Class Championship
26 - Couples Two Ball
27 - MGA Best Ball
28 - MGA Shotgun Throw Out
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of events

11 - Grandparent's Day Brunch; 
        MGA Shotgun-Best Ball
16 - Shane/Foster Golf Outing
17 - Schlarman Golf Outing 9:00
18 - Husband/Wife Championship
25 - MGA Finale
30 - Oktoberfest Golf Tournament; 
        German Dinner Night
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September

03 - MGA Low Net
04 - Moon Glo Golf Outing
05 - MGA Skins; Couples Two Ball
06 - Fall TNL Begins
08 - Book Club
09 - CASA Golf Outing 1:00
10 - MGA Skins
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of events

01- Oktoberfest Golf Tournament
02 - German Brunch
07 - Euchre
13 - Book Club
15 - Fall Member/Guest Golf Event
21 - Euchre
22 - Puttin' A Little 'Country' In Country Club
29 - Spooky Saturday
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October
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of events

04 - Euchre
10 - Book Club
18 - Euchre
24 - Thanksgiving Luncheon
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November
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of events

03 - President's Candlelight Dinner

18 - Santa Brunch
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December


